Very high efficiency SimpleSync
TM
 converter.
FEATURES
• > 95% Efficiency
• Fixed frequency (adjustable) PWM
• Voltage mode to ensure excellent stability &
transient response

purpose or form part of any order or contract or be regarded as a representation relating to the products or services concerned. The Company reserves the
right to alter without notice the specification, design, price or conditions of supply of any product or service.
Ordering Information
Device Description T&R Suffix Partmarking
ZXRD1033NQ16 3.3V Fixed controller N main switch TA, TC ZXRD1033N
ZXRD1050NQ16 5.0V Fixed controller N main switch TA, TC ZXRD1050N
ZXRD100ANQ16 Adjustable controller N main switch TA, TC ZXRD100AN
ZXRD1033PQ16 3.3V Fixed controller P main switch TA, TC ZXRD1033P
ZXRD1050PQ16 5.0V Fixed controller P main switch TA, TC ZXRD1050P
ZXRD100APQ16 Adjustable controller P main switch TA, TC ZXRD100AP
’N main switch’ indicates controller for use with N channel main switch element.
’P main switch’ indicates controller for use with P channel  main switch element.
TA= Tape and Reel quantity of 500
TC= Tape and Reel quantity of 2500
Demonstration Boards
These can be requested through your local Zetex office or representative. These boards can be tailored to your
specific needs. If you would like to obtain a demo board then a request form is available to help determine your
exact requirement.
ISSUE 4 - OCTOBER 2000
ZXRD1000 SERIES